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302 - Long Jump Men - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 07:31 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

7.53 6.61 7.02 731 7.08 7.3 -

1 103 JEONG SEUNG YUN KOR 505 %05 01 405 of 100 .
7.12 688 7.04 710 681 712 6.92
2 133 MEGAT ABU ZAIMAN MAS 100 03 05 407 02 400 o8
707 694 X 707 X 681 7.03
3 20 MANIKANDAN KAMARA) D Toe s ios . 103 oa
6.73 646 653 673 653 6.65 655
4 134  HAMRI HAZRUL SHAH MAS 203 Tos o1 103 100 100 101
6.67 667 638 667 616 650 6.40
> 13 YU-TZE WEI TPE 400 02 404 400 +0.0 402 +0.4
6.60 625 649 639 628 660 X
6 105 LEE JEONGHO KOR 2 2 03 106 401 02 "
; 30 MOHAMED YASIN np 636 X 636 X 627 636 X
DHASDHAGIR 0.2 - 02 - 402 02
6.34 X 620 X 634 - ;
8 06 RENMIN CHN 337 t o4 o 1 o )
ABDALRAHMAN SM S | 574 574 - .
9 116 A ENEZI KWT 02 02 - ;
5.25 X 525 503 -
10 115 JARRAH A A M ALNASER kwr 27 N1 o7
5.10 X X 510
11 119 MESHARIANFAALFRAJ  KWT >0 ’ Ay
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1

Bib

103

133

20

134

13

105

30

06

116

115

119

Long Jump Men

Name

JEONG SEUNG YUN

MEGAT ABU ZAIMAN
MANIKANDAN KAMARA|

HAMRI HAZRUL SHAH

YU-TZE WEI

LEE JEONGHO

MOHAMED YASIN DHASDHAGIR
REN MIN

ABDALRAHMAN S M S ] ALENEZI
JARRAH A A’ M ALNASER

MESHARI A N F A ALFRAIJ

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

KOR

MAS

IND

MAS

TPE

KOR

IND

CHN

KWT

KWT

KWT

Result

7.53

7.12

7.07

6.73

6.67

6.60

6.36

6.34

5.74

5.25

5.10

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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